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Ref: ONPM2404001

Apartments for sale in Colonia de Sant Jordi

Let yourself fall in love with the beauty of your new home just 100 metres
from the Mediterranean Sea. Starting at 560.000€, Allure of Sant Jordi is
located in Colonia de Sant Jordi, 300 metres from the beach, Els Estanys
and the beach of Es Trenc and next to the Salinas de S'Avall. This
residential complex will have 24 homes of different types: flats with large
gardens and terraces, penthouses with solariums and duplexes with
gardens. Its marvellous communal areas include swimming pool, jacuzzi,
sun loungers, beach-pool and interior paths framed in the same
residential complex. In addition, all the homes are very bright with large
windows to take advantage of the hours of sunshine and natural light. All
homes will have parking space and storage room. A project where you
can live and enjoy the Mediterranean climate. Can you imagine living
here? .

Santanyi / Cala Llombards

Surface

118 m? - 408 m?
Completion

Q2 2024

Price from 560,000 €
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Units in this development



Surface

Terrace

Bedrooms Bathrooms

Price

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat
Attic
Attic
Attic
Attic
Attic

Attic

Duplex

Duplex

Duplex

1° Bloque 6,
J1b-23

Bajo Bloque 6,
JOb-21

1° Bloque 5,
Elb-19

Principal
Bloque 5,
EOb-17

1° Bloque 4,
Jla-15

Principal JOa-
13

1° H1-11

Principal HO-
10

1° Ela-7

Principal EOa-
6

1°1, B1-3
2° L2-24
2° M2-20
2° 1.2-16
2°12-12
2° F2-8
2° C2-4

Principal KOb-
22

Principal DOb-
18

Principal KOa-
14

118 m?

149 m?

118 m?

165 m?

118 m?

166 m?

130 m?

215 m?

118 m2

191 m?

122 m?
382 m?
382 m?
382 m?
408 m2
382 m?

379 m2

289 m2

278 m2

284 m2

20 m?

157 m?

20 m?

174 m?

20 m?

192 m?

25 m?

64 m?

20 m2

134 m?

24 m?2
148 m?
148 m?2
148 m?
159 m2
147 m?2

147 m?

75 m?

121 m2

99 m?

2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3
3 3

€ 560,000

€670,000

€ 560,000

€ 675,000

€ 565,000

€ 685,000

€ 615,000

€ 690,000

€ 595,000

€ 695,000

€ 595,000

€ 990,000

€ 975,000

€ 995,000

€ 995,000

€ 990,000

€ 970,000

€ 895,000

€ 920,000

€ 925,000

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available
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Units in this development

Unit Surface Terrace Bedrooms Bathrooms Price
Duplex  Principal GO-9 229 m? 72 m2 3 3 €825,000 Available
Duplex ~ FrincipalDOa- g o 214 m2 3 3 €£885,000 Available

5
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The information about any property is not binding to any offer or contract. Any verbal or written declaration made by aProperties with regards
to the value or condition of the property should not be considered accurate or factual. The pictures make reference to some parts of the
property at the times that they were taken. The areas, dimensions and distances that are given are approximate and should be checked by
the client. The images are computer generated and are just an approximate indication of the real appearance of the property; these may
change at any time. The information with regards to the property may also change at any time.

Contact us today for more information or to arrange a viewing
Tel: 871 16 01 60 apropertiespalma@aproperties.es https://www.aproperties.es
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