

Calle Unió 9 Tel: 871 16 01 60 https://www.aproperties.es

(Cala Llombards) Ref: ONPM2404001



Apartments for sale in Colonia de Sant Jordi

Let yourself fall in love with the beauty of your new home just 100 metres from the Mediterranean Sea. Starting at 560.000€, Allure of Sant Jordi is located in Colonia de Sant Jordi, 300 metres from the beach, Els Estanys and the beach of Es Trenc and next to the Salinas de S'Avall. This residential complex will have 24 homes of different types: flats with large gardens and terraces, penthouses with solariums and duplexes with gardens. Its marvellous communal areas include swimming pool, jacuzzi, sun loungers, beach-pool and interior paths framed in the same residential complex. In addition, all the homes are very bright with large windows to take advantage of the hours of sunshine and natural light. All homes will have parking space and storage room. A project where you can live and enjoy the Mediterranean climate. Can you imagine living here? .

Santanyí / Cala Llombards

Surface 118 m² - 408 m² Completion Q2 2024

Price from 560,000 €



Calle Unió 9 Tel: 871 16 01 60 https://www.aproperties.es

(Cala Llombards) Ref: ONPM2404001

Units in this development

Туре	Unit	Surface	Terrace	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Price	State
Flat	1° Bloque 6 , J1b-23	118 m ²	20 m ²	2	2	€ 560,000	Available
Flat	Bajo Bloque 6, J0b-21	149 m ²	157 m ²	2	2	€ 670,000	Available
Flat	1° Bloque 5, E1b-19	118 m ²	20 m ²	2	2	€ 560,000	Available
Flat	Principal Bloque 5, E0b-17	165 m ²	174 m ²	2	2	€ 675,000	Available
Flat	1° Bloque 4, J1a-15	118 m ²	20 m ²	2	2	€ 565,000	Available
Flat	Principal J0a- 13	166 m ²	192 m ²	2	2	€ 685,000	Available
Flat	1° H1-11	130 m ²	25 m ²	2	2	€ 615,000	Available
Flat	Principal H0- 10	215 m ²	64 m ²	2	2	€ 690,000	Available
Flat	1° E1a-7	118 m ²	20 m ²	2	2	€ 595,000	Available
Flat	Principal E0a- 6	191 m ²	134 m ²	2	2	€ 695,000	Available
Flat	1° 1, B1-3	122 m ²	24 m ²	2	2	€ 595,000	Available
Attic	2° L2-24	382 m ²	148 m ²	3	3	€ 990,000	Available
Attic	2° M2-20	382 m ²	148 m ²	3	3	€ 975,000	Available
Attic	2° L2-16	382 m ²	148 m ²	3	3	€ 995,000	Available
Attic	2° I2-12	408 m ²	159 m ²	3	3	€ 995,000	Available
Attic	2° F2-8	382 m ²	147 m ²	3	3	€ 990,000	Available
Attic	2° C2-4	379 m ²	147 m ²	3	3	€ 970,000	Available
Duplex	Principal K0b- 22	289 m ²	75 m ²	3	3	€ 895,000	Available
Duplex	Principal D0b- 18	278 m ²	121 m ²	3	3	€ 920,000	Available
Duplex	Principal K0a- 14	284 m ²	99 m ²	3	3	€ 925,000	Available





(Cala Llombards) Ref: ONPM2404001

Units in this development

Туре	Unit	Surface	Terrace	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	Price	State
Duplex	Principal G0-9	229 m ²	72 m ²	3	3	€ 825,000	Available
Duplex	Principal D0a- 5	233 m ²	214 m ²	3	3	€ 885,000	Available



Calle Unió 9 Tel: 871 16 01 60 https://www.aproperties.es



(Cala Llombards) Ref: ONPM2404001











The information about any property is not binding to any offer or contract. Any verbal or written declaration made by aProperties with regards to the value or condition of the property should not be considered accurate or factual. The pictures make reference to some parts of the property at the times that they were taken. The areas, dimensions and distances that are given are approximate and should be checked by the client. The images are computer generated and are just an approximate indication of the real appearance of the property; these may change at any time. The information with regards to the property may also change at any time.

Contact us today for more information or to arrange a viewing

Tel: 871 16 01 60 apropertiespalma@aproperties.es https://www.aproperties.es